From (Person): Sithara.	of FCI		Date/Time: 9 5 2018
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:	
OD (TP) WS/TP RES/OD	RES/EVA/INV/MV/C	S	
To Inspect Vehicle No: \$3	M9575L		Insured: SHC951U
at Workshop m/s _ Modern			Tel: 67484422
of BIK3023A Ubi Rd1	# 01-58.		
Policy No:		Claim No:	D18003659 MFSH
Sum Insured:		Excess:	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			810c 2 F A.O.D
CA / REV / REP. / REV 2	4 HRS WP		H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time:		2.55	Vehicle IN OUT .
Date/Time Action/Instruct	ion (/) Estimate		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
SIM9ST	SLX		¥ 10
SHC 9510			
12/06/18 (\$19.06			- Reduction = 50%



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Co.Reg. No. 195000106C GST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Motor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

08-05-2018

Our Ref No. D18003659MFSH

Accident Date

07-05-2018

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHC0951U

Third Party Vehicle. SJM9575L

Survey Location

BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #01-58/61

Contact Person.

GRACE CHIN

Contact No.

67484422/67484422

Fax No. 67476720

Survey Type

WITHOUT PREJUDICE: ACCIDENT NOT REPORTED:

Appointed

Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE

PTE LTD

Attention. NIL

Cc: TP Solicitor

NA

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

SITHARA

Veh Out.

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

> Back to OneMotoring

* Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	7348F	
Vehicle No.:	SJM9575L	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date:	14 May 2018	
Vehicle Make:	MERCEDES BENZ	
Vehicle Model:	C200 K A	
Primary Colour:	Beige	
Manufacturing Year:	2007	
Engine No.:	27195030943170	
Chassis No.:	WDD2040412A042282	
Maximum Power Output:	184.0 kW (246 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$37,452.00	
Original Registration Date:	22 Jan 2009	
First Registration Date:	22 Jan 2009	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$37,452.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	-
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	21 Jan 2019	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$18,726.00	
COE Expiry Date:	21 Jan 2019	
COE Category:	E - Open Category	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$6,509.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$182.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$18,908.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 14 May 2018

ОК

SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

CHEAPEST CAR Compare GET A CHEAPER QUOTE NOW! 10+ Insurers INSURANCE RENEWAL

> Post an Advertisement Sell it vourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login Ways of Selling



\$2800 Downpayment Monthly From \$688 Onwards. Lowest 3.68%P,A@GV Cars Financing GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd

組Lake View view our cars * Credit Pte Ltd > Low prices guaranteed > Specialist in Japanese cars > Easy loan approval > All terms are negotiable

Browse by Category .

6 vehicles

Post an Ad

mercedes-benz c200

Make Model

mercedes-benz c200

Any \$28,900

Price

Αηγ

Depreciation

2009

22-Jan-2009

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Any

1.796 cc

Any

Mileage

Sort by Date Posted

Any Luxury

Veh Type

Available Available

DIRECT OWNER

Status

▼ 20 results/page

Search Selection

\$15,430 /vr 1 Owner, Well Maintained. Price Is Fixed, View If The Price Is Right For You, Can't Reduce Further. WhatsApp, Do Not SMS. Thanks.

Posted: 14-May-2018 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C200K, Mercedes-Benz C200K, Mercedes-Benz, C200K, Used Mercedes-Benz

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C200K AMG (New 10-yr COE)

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C200K

\$86,800

\$8,670 /yr

31-Mar-2009

1,796 cc

Luxury

Available

AA Trust Certified Quality Pre Owned Vehicle! Rare C200 AMG That Comes With Sun & Moonroof! Free 1 Year Warranty & Premium Diamond Coating And Two Times Free Maintenance Package! Classy Grey Interior ...

AA Trust Automotive

Posted: 17-Apr-2018 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C200K, Mercedes-Benz C200K, Mercedes-Benz, C200K, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C200K (New 10-yr COE)

\$79,000

\$7,890 /vr

16-Apr-2009

1.796 cc

80,500 km

146.396 km

Luxury Available

C&C Unit With High OMV, Genuine Low Mileage, Always Parked Under Shelter, Meticulous Owner, Sincere To Sell, Regularly Maintained, Engine And Gearbox In Pristine Condition, Buy With A Peace Of Mind, C...

Avantgarde

Posted: 05-May-2018 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C200K, Mercedes-Benz C200K, Mercedes-Benz, C200K, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C200K

\$36,800

\$15,330 /vr

26-May-2009

23-Jun-2009

1.796 cc

1.796 cc

Luxury

Available

(CONSIGNMENT)

Low Monthly At \$700 Plus Only! Only 1 Owner! Very Low Mileage! Extended Warranty Available! Professional Evaluation Service Available! Well Maintained Luxurious Sedan, See It For Yourself To Believe! ..

Dickson Automobile

Posted: 10-May-2018 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C200K, Mercedes-Benz C200K, Mercedes-Benz, C200K, Used Mercedes-Benz

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle

> Buy Tyres Online!

182,000 km

\$14,760 /yr

st Special Offers from Tyrepact



Ideal For COE Renewal Or Short-Term. Buy Back \$24K Guaranteed. \$0 Admin. Call To View Now.

\$37,888

Posted: 08-May-2018 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C200K, Mercedes-Benz C200K, Mercedes-Benz C200K, Used Mercedes-Benz



Mercedes-Benz C-Class C200K

Mercedes-Benz C-Class C200K

\$39,800

\$11,930 /yr

25-Nov-2009 1.796 cc 144,000 km

Luxury

Luxury

Available

PREMIUM AD

Available

High ARF \$43052, High Spec With Original GPS Monitor & Reverse Camera, Upgraded AMG Kits & Rims, Low Depre At 12k, Mint Condition, Well Maintained By Owner, No Wear And Tear Need Repairs, 100% Acciden...

Posted: 13-May-2018 Tags: 2009 Mercedes-Benz C200K, Mercedes-Benz C200K, Mercedes-Benz, C200K, Used Mercedes-Benz

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Compare

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Veh Type

view Expired ads

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/listing.php?RGD=2009&ORD=RGD_ASC&MOD=mercedes-benz%20c200&RPG=20&VEH=0&AVL=2

MNII18059730 / NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 08/05/2018 10:33 SUBMITTED BY: Tong Ming Yuan Jovin

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

,这种种种类型的一种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种种	ACCIDENT STATEMEN	NT CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO
Date Of Report	08/05/2018 10:33	
Date Of Accident	07/05/2018 17:20	
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE(TUAS) AT THOMS	ON FLYOVER
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
A STATE OF THE RESERVE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHIC	CLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJM9575L	-
Insured/Policyholder		

THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHIA KAY WEE, ALEX
NRIC No	S8627258Z
Email Address	ACKW86@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96683048
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96683048

Vehic	e	Particul	ars
		PROPERTY AND INCOME.	CO. WHILE

Manufacturer	MERCEDES-BEN

C200K Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

Policy Number 5097550452 Cover Note Number CLASSIC

Driver

CHIA KAY WEE, ALEX Name of Driver

S8627258Z NRIC No 10/09/1986 Date Of Birth **INDOOR** Occupation 20/06/2012 Date Of Driving Pass

5 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96683048 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-96683048 Contact Number

ACKW86@GMAIL.COM **EMail Address**

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

TAXI

PEH PLATT

S7134406A

97471771

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

INCOME MOTOR SERVICE CENTRE		Vehicle No. SJM9575L	Report Date & Start Time:	08 05 18 10.13
Report No: MT	D.O.A: <u>07.05/2018</u> Time: <u>17:20 hrs</u>	Make Model MERCEDES BENZ	C. Reporting Type: TP	End Time:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

08/05/18 / 10:13

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

08/05/18 / 10:13

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Thomas Chen (\$098890) Customer Care Executive Motor Service Centre

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Peronnel

MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD BLK 3023A UEI ROAD 1 # 01-61 SINGAPORE 408717

Tel: 67484422 / 67454422 Fax: 6747-6720 REG NO 200501102H

a to the summand tell		Quotation
MS First Capital Insurance Ltd 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: 6507 - 3848 Fax: 6507 - 3849	DATE VEH NO MODEL D O A YR REF	: 14.05.2018 : SJM9575L : Mercedes C200 : 07.05.2018 : SHC951U

Attn: Motor Claim Dept (Pls arrange vehicle survey & check liability)

RE: ESTIMATE FOR ACCIDENT REPAIR SJM9575L (MERCEDES C200)

Item	Description	Qty	<u>Amt</u>
NO	LIST ITEMS		
	and all de	1	75.00 /
1	Front Number Plate Garnish	1	1,224.00
2	Front Bumper	1 set	50.00
3	Front Bumper Clips	2	188.00
4	Front Bumper Side Holder - LH & RH	1	695.00 ×
5	Front Bumper Reinforcement	1	183.00
6	Front Bumper Sponge	2	166.00
7	Front Bumper Chrome Moulding - LH & RH New	1	771.00
8	Front Grille Mulic		76.00
9	Front Grille Logo XML Headlamp - I.H. & RH LH could	1 2	2,140.00 1070
10	I leading Live in		1,350.00
11	Rear Bumper Delan &	1	50.00
12	Rear Bumper Clips ver	1 set	126.00
13	Rear Bumper Side Holder - LH & RH New	2	
14	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Best	1	640.00
15	Rear Bumper Centre Guide He Mu	1	155.00 ×
16	Rear Bumper Centre Chrome Moulding	1	197.00
17	Rear Bumper Side Chrome Moulding - LH & RH	2 .	258.00
18	Rear Bumper Tow Cover Defolice	1	47.00
19	Reverse Sensor 2 Pillus de de	4	1,000.00 500.
20	Rear End Panel Deutlo	1	923.00
21	Rear End Panel Top Garnish Defound	1	280.00
22	·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. 2	1,246.00
23	Taillamp - LH & RH WE Taillamp Lower Bracket - LH & RH RH Couled	2	144.00 72
24	Bootlid Devled	1	1,550:00
25	Bootlid Lock Danged	1	235.00
26	Bootlid Weatherstripe	1	169.00
27	Mercedes Benz Logo 2	1	52.00
	C200 Wording	1	68.00
28	CZQQ Wording		

	No.	1		98.00
29	Kompressor Wording Ne L	1		415.00
30	Spare Tyre Panel (Fibre) Could	1		295.00
31	Spare Tyre Panel Top Cover	1		1,245.00
32 33	Rear Exhaust Pipe Rear Exhaust Mounting	1		45.00 / ,
00	12079		\$	16,156.00
	10871.10	Less 10%		(1,615.60)
	100		\$	14,540.40
			16	
	S/NETT ITEMS			
	Front Number Plate Duted	1		30.00
1	Front Number Plate	120 - 1		30.00
2	Front Number Plate Front Number Plate Holder Rear End Panel Sealant New			60.00
3	Rear End Panel Sealant Neu		\$	120.00
		TOTAL PARTS	\$	14,660.40
	LABOUR CHARGE			/ 1300
1	To knocking & pull out front & rear side	portion & renew damage parts	\$	1,800.00
2	To putty & spray up paint works		\$	1,600.00 1200
3	To check wiring system		\$	100.00 60
4	To remove reverse sensor	2840	\$	1,800.00 1300 1,600.00 1200 100.00 60 150.00 60
5	To underseal	21 (0	\$	150.00 60
6	To remove upholstery		\$	150.00 80
7	To remove exhaust pipe		\$	150.00 +
8	To transfer bootlid fittings		\$	150.00 &
			\$	150.00 100
9	10 periorii diagnosio soci		\$	4,400.00

RE

NOTE: - the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party surve, is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1/3: 9.51c (Nett Value).



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autom	nobile
FIR	ST CAPITAL INSU	RANCE LTD	Ref : CS/FCI1800851	10/Asbe2
	ROBINSON ROAD -01 CITY HOUSES	INGAPORE 068877	Date: 19-06-2018 Code: FCI2	
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	SHC 951U	Veh. Inspected	SJM 9575L
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D18003659MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	SITHARA	Assign Date	09/05/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MERCEDES BENZ C200	c.c	1796
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
	Chassis No.	WDD2040412A042282	Colour	GOLD
	Odometer	149201	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/45 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/45 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/45 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/45 R17	CONTINENTAL	6 mm
4.			ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT AND REAR PORTIO	DN.
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	07/05/2018	Inspection Date	14/05/2018
	Survey held at	MODERN AUTOMOTIVE PT	E LTD	
		BLK 3023A UBI ROAD 1 #01-61 SINGAPORE 408717		
5a.		101 / 101 不知是為人	Remarks	以供除,可以可以
	B)THE INSPECTION	ISISTENT TO ACCIDENT RE ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	
5b.		Estim	ate Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	10 Working Da	iys



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJM 9575L

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH	DEFORMED	75.00	75.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,224.00	1,224.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - LH & RH	NECESSARY	188.00	188.00
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	NOT NECESSARY	695.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	DEFORMED	183.00	183.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CHROME MOULDING - LH & RH	NECESSARY	166.00	166.00
1	FRONT GRILLE	CRACKED	771.00	771.00
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	NECESSARY	76.00	76.00
1	HEADLAMP - LH & RH	N/S CRACKED	2,140.00	1,070.00
1	REAR BUMPER	DEFORMED	1,350.00	1,350.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER - LH & RH	NECESSARY	126.00	126.00
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	BENT	640.00	640.00
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	NOT NECESSARY	155.00	-
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE CHROME MOULDING	NECESSARY	197.00	197.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE CHROME MOULDING - LH & RH	NECESSARY	258.00	258.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	DEFORMED	47.00	47.00
4	REVERSE SENSOR	DAMAGED - 2PCS ONLY	1,000.00	500.00
1	REAR END PANEL	DENTED	923.00	923.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	DEFORMED	280.00	280.00
2	TAILLAMP - LH & RH	CUT	1,246.00	1,246.00
2	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET - LH & RH	O/S CRACKED	144.00	72.00
1	BOOTLID	DENTED	1,550.00	1,550.00
1	BOOTLID LOCK	DAMAGED	235.00	235.00
1	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIPE	CUT	169.00	169.00
1	MERCEDES BENZ LOGO	NECESSARY	52.00	52.00
1	C200 WORDING	NECESSARY	68.00	68.00
1	KOMPRESSOR WORDING	NECESSARY	98.00	98.00
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL (FIBRE)	CRACKED	415.00	415.00

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18008510/Asbe2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER	NOT NECESSARY	295.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	NOT NECESSARY	1,245.00	-
1	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	NOT NECESSARY	45.00	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,615.60	-1,207.90
			14,540.40	10,871.10
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT NYMBER PLATE (SN)	DENTED	30.00	30.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN)	DEFORMED	30.00	30.00
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
			120.00	120.00
	LABOUR			
	TO KNOCKING & PULL OUT FRONT & REAR SIDE PORTION & RENEW DAMAGE PARTS.		1,800.00	1,300.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY UP PAINT WORKS.		1,600.00	1,200.00
	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM.		100.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR.		150.00	60.00
	TO UNDERSEAL.		150.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY.		150.00	80.00
	TO REMOVE EXHAUST PIPE.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID FITTINGS.		150.00	80.00
	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC TEST.		150.00	100.00
			4,400.00	2,940.00
	GRAND TOTAL		19,060.40	13,931.10

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS		9,500.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	Call Makeries	

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18008510/Asbe2

MARKET VALUE: \$28,000.00(EST)-PAPER VALUE: \$18,900.00=NETT VALUE: \$9,100.00



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.